
ECUA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY

MAIN NUMBER 850-969-3310
MAP ROOM 850-969-3311

NAME TITLE PHONE NO. CELL NO. EMAIL
Bill Johnson Engineering Director 969-3391 530-9937 bjohnson@ecua.org

Kevin Ayers Utility Development Coordinator 969-6510 698-4704 kayers@ecua.org
Robert Barnes Utility Construction Inspector 969-6656 698-4614 rbarnes@ecua.org
Gordon Bass Right-of-Way Agent 969-6658 gbass@ecua.org
Jarod Burch Engineering Technician 969-6522 jburch@ecua.org
Keith Fell Project Engineer 969-6653 698-4375 kfell@ecua.org
Vicky Fillingim Confidential Assistant 969-6639 vfllngm@ecua.org
Erin Fluegge Engineering Technician 969-6525 efluegge@ecua.org
Al Frank GIS Analyst 969-6677 777-1124 afrank@ecua.org
Jerry Halfacre Utility Construction Inspector 969-6652 698-4608 halfacre@ecua.org
Mike Hamlin Manager of Utilities Development 969-6501 777-0812 mhamlin@ecua.org
Stacy Hayden Project Engineer 969-6648 777-7937 shayden@ecua.org
Steve Holcomb Manager of Water Reclamation Engineering 969-6647 393-0025 sholcomb@ecua.org
Tom Justice Engineering Map Coordinator 969-6562 tjustice@ecua.org
Shawn Kelly Senior Engineering Technician 969-6649 698-4766 skelly@ecua.org
Brandon Knight Project Engineer 969-6650 698-4609 bknight@ecua.org
Wendell Kutzer Engineering Services Supervisor 969-6657 wkutzer@ecua.org
Wanda Mager Senior Office Assistant 969-6678 wmager@ecua.org
Thomas Neal Meter Reader 969-6644 619-6094
Nguyen Nguyen Senior Engineering Technician 969-6659 nnguyen@ecua.org
Howard Patterson Utility Construction Inspector 969-6655 698-4606 pattersn@ecua.org
Jeff Reed Engineering Technician 969-6672 jreed@ecua.org
Brian Reid Project Engineer 969-6640 393-0013 breid@ecua.org
James Ricket Utility Construction Inspector 969-6641 698-4615 jricket@ecua.org
Rosemary Robbins Meter Reader 969-6644 619-6100
John Seymour Manager of Engineering Projects 969-6643 393-0020 jseymour@ecua.org
Connie Spann Senior Office Assistant 969-3310 cspann@ecua.org
Stan Werner Utility Construction Inspector 969-6651 698-4758 swerner@ecua.org
Alan Williams Project Engineer 969-6645 williams@ecua.org
Wade Wilson GIS Project Manager 969-6517 698-9272 wwilson@ecua.org


